Trade Name

LIBERTY AIDE AND
TRANSPORTATION
FIREHOUSE SUBS

TRI COUNTY PRO
PAINTERS
MAGIC WRENCH Il LLC

FAY'S NAILS

AIR TIME PARTY
RENTALS
HINESVILLE AUTO
BROKERS INC
EAGLE CREEK MHP
HIINESVILLE GALLC

HINESVILLE

GEORGIA

BL Address
209 BENDER ST

556 W OGLETHORPE HWY
157 HEATH CIRCLE
325 W MEMORIAL DRIVE

908 S MAIN ST SUITE 102C
911 RACHEL LANE

135 EAST M LKING JRDR STE
200D, 200D
300 BRANTLEY DRIVE

Monthly Business License Listing

City State
HINESVILLE GA
HINESVILLE GA
EASLEY SC
HINESVILLE GA
HINESVILLE GA
HNESVILLE GA
HINESVILLE GA
HINESVILLE GA

May

Zip Code
31313

31313
29640
31313

31313
31313

31313

31313

Phone
912-495-8135

912-877-7287
864-569-8727
912-368-6465

912-532-6259
786-359-6382

912-255-5791

801-618-3636

Nature of Business

485999 NON-EMERGENCY
MEDICAL TRANSPORTATION
722513 FAST FOOD
RESTAURANT

238320 - PAINTING

811111 - AUTOMOTIVE
REPAIR
812113 - NAIL SALON

532299 - BOUNCE HOUSE
RENTALS

441120 ADMINISTRATIVE
OFFICE AUTO BROKER
531110 - MOBILE HOME PARK
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