



# Monthly Business License Listing

## May

Trade Name	BL Address	City	State	Zip Code	Phone	Nature of Business
LIBERTY AIDE AND TRANSPORTATION	209 BENDER ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-495-8135	485999 NON-EMERGENCY MEDICAL TRANSPORTATION
FIREHOUSE SUBS	556 W OGLETHORPE HWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-877-7287	722513 FAST FOOD RESTAURANT
TRI COUNTY PRO PAINTERS	157 HEATH CIRCLE	EASLEY	SC	29640	864-569-8727	238320 - PAINTING
MAGIC WRENCH II LLC	325 W MEMORIAL DRIVE	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-368-6465	811111 - AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR
FAY'S NAILS	908 S MAIN ST SUITE 102C	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-532-6259	812113 - NAIL SALON
AIR TIME PARTY RENTALS	911 RACHEL LANE	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	786-359-6382	532299 - BOUNCE HOUSE RENTALS
HINESVILLE AUTO BROKERS INC	135 EAST M L KING JR DR STE 200D, 200D	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-255-5791	441120 ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE AUTO BROKER
EAGLE CREEK MHP HIINESVILLE GA LLC	300 BRANTLEY DRIVE	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	801-618-3636	531110 - MOBILE HOME PARK